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Alliance of Supplier Diversity Professionals, Inc.

http://www.asdp.us

Lisa Barr , ASDP Treasurer
May 2010

Ibarr@drs-ts.com
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Mission Statement:

Provide a forum for Supplier Diversity Professionals to:

Support Professional Certification Program

Exchange Information
Increase Professional Development
Enhance customer relations

* Influence Legislation

Thereby effecting positive growth to our individual
Supplier Diversity Programs.
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Vision:

To become a nationally recognized training,
certification and professional organization
with a standardized body of knowledge

which encompasses all aspects of Supplier
Diversity.
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Professional Education Courses

SD100 Introduction to Supplier Diversity
SD101 Subcontracting Plans Part | & |l
SD102 Customer/Management Reporting
SD201 Customer Review (Audit)

SD202 Mentor-Protége Program Part | & Il
SD204 Sourcing Strategies

Certification Exam
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2010 — 2011
ASDP Officers and Committee Leads

Greg Satoro, President gsatoro@cornellcompanies.com
Phyllis Grant, Vice President phyllis.grant@Imco.com
Suzanne Raheb, Secretary susannah.l.raheb@Imco.com
Lisa Barr, Treasurer lbarr@drs-ts.com

Debbie Melvin, Board Member  deborah.a.melvin@boeing.com
Neil Mullins, Board Member nmullins@drs-ts.com

Joellen Moore joellen.moore@usa-spaceops.com
Communications Chair

Pat McHugh patricia.a.mchugh@Imco.com
Membership Chair
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Don't Delay

Your Professional Development...

Join ASDP Today!

http://www.asdp.us
877-405-6565

Communicate with Officers:

President Greg Sataro 713-235-9357

VP Phyllis Grant 407-306-6904
Secretary Suzanne Raheb  407-625-6513
Treasurer Lisa Barr 321-727-3672 x3034




